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Available in the
following shapes, sizes & finishes:

Available in the
following shapes, sizes & finishes:

Style
Mirror 
Size

Overall 
Dimensions 
w/Brackets

Finish
(T)

Traditional
Product Code

(C)
Contemporary
Product Code

(TS)
Transitional

Product Code

OVAL
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

18” × 26” 22½” × 26” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-326-BR-T
RM-326-CR-T
RM-326-PN-T
RM-326-SN-T
RM-326-OB-T

N/A
RM-326-CR-C
RM-326-PN-C
RM-326-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-326-CR-TS
RM-326-PN-TS
RM-326-SN-TS

N/A

OVAL
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 32” 28½” × 32” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-332-BR-T
RM-332-CR-T
RM-332-PN-T
RM-332-SN-T
RM-332-OB-T

N/A
RM-332-CR-C
RM-332-PN-C
RM-332-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-332-CR-TS
RM-332-PN-TS
RM-332-SN-TS

N/A

ROUND
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

18” 22½”  

 Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-418-BR-T
RM-418-CR-T
RM-418-PN-T
RM-418-SN-T
RM-418-OB-T

N/A
RM-418-CR-C
RM-418-PN-C
RM-418-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-418-CR-TS
RM-418-PN-TS
RM-418-SN-TS

N/A

ROUND
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” 28½” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-424-BR-T
RM-424-CR-T
RM-424-PN-T
RM-424-SN-T
RM-424-OB-T

N/A
RM-424-CR-C
RM-424-PN-C
RM-424-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-424-CR-TS
RM-424-PN-TS
RM-424-SN-TS

N/A

Arch Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

16” × 25” 20½” × 25” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-525-BR-T
RM-525-CR-T
RM-525-PN-T
RM-525-SN-T
RM-525-OB-T

N/A
RM-525-CR-C
RM-525-PN-C
RM-525-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-525-CR-TS
RM-525-PN-TS
RM-525-SN-TS

N/A

Arch Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 30” 24½” × 30” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-530-BR-T
RM-530-CR-T
RM-530-PN-T
RM-530-SN-T
RM-530-OB-T

N/A
RM-530-CR-C
RM-530-PN-C
RM-530-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-530-CR-TS
RM-530-PN-TS
RM-530-SN-TS

N/A

Arch Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 35” 24½” × 35”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze  

RM-520-BR-T
RM-520-CR-T
RM-520-PN-T
RM-520-SN-T
RM-520-OB-T

N/A
RM-520-CR-C
RM-520-PN-C
RM-520-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-520-CR-TS
RM-520-PN-TS
RM-520-SN-TS

N/A

Arch Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 35”  28½” × 35”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-535-BR-T
RM-535-CR-T
RM-535-PN-T
RM-535-SN-T
RM-535-OB-T

N/A
RM-535-CR-C
RM-535-PN-C
RM-535-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-535-CR-TS
RM-535-PN-TS
RM-535-SN-TS

N/A

  Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

16” × 22” 20½” × 22” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-612-BR-T
RM-612-CR-T
 RM-612-PN-T   
RM-612-SN-T
RM-612-OB-T

N/A
RM-612-CR-C
RM-612-PN-C
RM-612-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-612-CR-TS
RM-612-PN-TS
RM-612-SN-TS

N/A

Style
Mirror 
Size

Overall 
Dimensions 
w/Brackets

Finish
(T)

Traditional
Product Code

(C)
Contemporary
Product Code

(TS)
Transitional

Product Code

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

16” × 26” 20½” × 26” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-616-BR-T
RM-616-CR-T
RM-616-PN-T
RM-616-SN-T
RM-616-OB-T

N/A
RM-616-CR-C
RM-616-PN-C
RM-616-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-616-CR-TS
RM-616-PN-TS
RM-616-SN-TS

N/A

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 26” 24½” × 26” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-620-BR-T
RM-620-CR-T
RM-620-PN-T
RM-620-SN-T
RM-620-OB-T

N/A
RM-620-CR-C
RM-620-PN-C
RM-620-SN-C 

N/A

N/A
RM-620-CR-TS
RM-620-PN-TS
RM-620-SN-TS 

N/A

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 30” 24½” × 30” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-630-BR-T
RM-630-CR-T
  RM-630-PN-T 
RM-630-SN-T
RM-630-OB-T

N/A
RM-630-CR-C
RM-630-PN-C
RM-630-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-630-CR-TS
RM-630-PN-TS
RM-630-SN-TS

N/A

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 30”  28½” × 30”  

 Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-624-BR-T
RM-624-CR-T
RM-624-PN-T
RM-624-SN-T
RM-624-OB-T

N/A
RM-624-CR-C
RM-624-PN-C
RM-624-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-624-CR-TS
RM-624-PN-TS
RM-624-SN-TS

N/A

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 36”  28½” × 36”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-636-BR-T
RM-636-CR-T
RM-636-PN-T
RM-636-SN-T
RM-636-OB-T

N/A
RM-636-CR-C
RM-636-PN-C
RM-636-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-636-CR-TS
RM-636-PN-TS
RM-636-SN-TS

N/A

Rectangle
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

30” × 36”  34½” × 36”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-640-BR-T
RM-640-CR-T

  RM-640-PN-T*
RM-640-SN-T
RM-640-OB-T

N/A
RM-640-CR-C
RM-640-PN-C
RM-640-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-640-CR-TS
RM-640-PN-TS
RM-640-SN-TS

N/A

Scallop Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

16” × 25”  20½” × 25”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-725-BR-T
RM-725-CR-T
RM-725-PN-T
RM-725-SN-T
RM-725-OB-T

N/A
RM-725-CR-C
RM-725-PN-C
RM-725-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-725-CR-TS
RM-725-PN-TS
RM-725-SN-TS

N/A

Scallop Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 30”  24½” × 30”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze  

RM-730-BR-T
RM-730-CR-T
RM-730-PN-T
RM-730-SN-T
RM-730-OB-T

N/A
RM-730-CR-C
RM-730-PN-C
RM-730-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-730-CR-TS
RM-730-PN-TS
RM-730-SN-TS

N/A

Scallop Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 35”  24½” × 35”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-720-BR-T
RM-720-CR-T
RM-720-PN-T
RM-720-SN-T
RM-720-OB-T

N/A
RM-720-CR-C
 RM-720-PN-C 
RM-720-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-720-CR-TS
RM-720-PN-TS
RM-720-SN-TS

N/A



Traditional (T)

Contemporary (C)

Transitional (TS)
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Style
Mirror 
Size

Overall 
Dimensions 
w/Brackets

Finish
(T)

Traditional
Product Code

(C)
Contemporary
Product Code

(TS)
Transitional

Product Code

Scallop Top
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 35”  28½” × 35”  

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-735-BR-T
RM-735-CR-T
RM-735-PN-T
RM-735-SN-T
RM-735-OB-T

N/A
RM-735-CR-C
RM-735-PN-C
RM-735-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-735-CR-TS
RM-735-PN-TS
RM-735-SN-TS

N/A

Double Arch
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

16” × 26” 20½” × 26” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-926-BR-T
RM-926-CR-T
RM-926-PN-T
RM-926-SN-T
RM-926-OB-T

N/A
RM-926-CR-C
RM-926-PN-C
RM-926-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-926-CR-TS
RM-926-PN-TS
RM-926-SN-TS

N/A

Double Arch
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 32” 24½” × 32” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-932-BR-T
RM-932-CR-T
RM-932-PN-T
RM-932-SN-T
RM-932-OB-T

N/A
RM-932-CR-C
RM-932-PN-C
RM-932-SN-C 

N/A

N/A
RM-932-CR-TS
RM-932-PN-TS
RM-932-SN-TS 

N/A

Double Arch
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

20” × 38” 24½” × 38” 

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-920-BR-T
RM-920-CR-T
RM-920-PN-T
RM-920-SN-T
RM-920-OB-T

N/A
RM-920-CR-C

 RM-920-PN-C*
RM-920-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-920-CR-TS
RM-920-PN-TS
RM-920-SN-TS

N/A

Double Arch
Frameless 1” 

Bevel Wall Mirror 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

24” × 38”  28½” × 38”  

 Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-938-BR-T
RM-938-CR-T
RM-938-PN-T
RM-938-SN-T
RM-938-OB-T

N/A
RM-938-CR-C
RM-938-PN-C
RM-938-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-938-CR-TS
RM-938-PN-TS
RM-938-SN-TS

N/A

Glass Shelf
 24” -  ⅜” Thick 

Tempered Glass 
w/Decorative Tilt 

Mounting Brackets

– 24” × 5”

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RS-100-BR-T
RS-100-CR-T
RS-100-PN-T
RS-100-SN-T
RS-100-OB-T

N/A
RS-100-CR-C
RS-100-PN-C
RS-100-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RS-100-CR-TS
RS-100-PN-TS
RS-100-SN-TS

N/A

Pair of 
Mounting 
Brackets

Brackets Only 
Note: Brackets can 
support up to 1/4” 

thick mirror.

– –

Polished Brass
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Satin Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

RM-BR-T
RM-CR-T
RM-PN-T
RM-SN-T
RM-OB-T

N/A
RM-CR-C
RM-PN-C
RM-SN-C

N/A

N/A
RM-CR-TS
RM-PN-TS
RM-SN-TS

N/A

All can be shipped UPS or FedEx Ground w/foam packing.

Radiance Frameless 
Polished Edge Mirrors
with 3 Tilt Bracket Style Options.
Frameless Polished Edge Wall Mirror with Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets

  Traditional Brackets  (T)

  Contemporary Brackets  (C)

  TRANSITIONAL Brackets  (TS)

Specifications on pages 64. All can be shipped
UPS or FedEx Ground w/foam packing.

Available in the
following shapes, sizes & finishes:


