Decorative Mirrors

Radiance Framless Bevel Tilt

Available in the

following shapes, sizes & finishes:







	rollowing s	паре	5, 51265	a IIIIsnes.				
	Style	Mirror Size	Overall Dimensions w/Brackets	Finish	(T) Traditional Product Code	(C) Contemporary Product Code	(TS) Transitional Product Code	
	OVAL Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	18" × 26"	22½" × 26"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-326-BR-T RM-326-CR-T RM-326-PN-T RM-326-SN-T RM-326-OB-T	N/A RM-326-CR-C RM-326-PN-C RM-326-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-326-CR-TS RM-326-PN-TS RM-326-SN-TS N/A	
	OVAL Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 32"	28½" × 32"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-332-BR-T RM-332-CR-T RM-332-PN-T RM-332-SN-T RM-332-OB-T	N/A RM-332-CR-C RM-332-PN-C RM-332-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-332-CR-TS RM-332-PN-TS RM-332-SN-TS N/A	
	ROUND Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	18"	22½"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-418-BR-T RM-418-CR-T RM-418-PN-T RM-418-SN-T RM-418-OB-T	N/A RM-418-CR-C RM-418-PN-C RM-418-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-418-CR-TS RM-418-PN-TS RM-418-SN-TS N/A	
	ROUND Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24"	28 ½"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-424-BR-T RM-424-CR-T RM-424-PN-T RM-424-SN-T RM-424-OB-T	N/A RM-424-CR-C RM-424-PN-C RM-424-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-424-CR-TS RM-424-PN-TS RM-424-SN-TS N/A	
	ARCH TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	16" × 25"	20½" × 25"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-525-BR-T RM-525-CR-T RM-525-PN-T RM-525-SN-T RM-525-OB-T	N/A RM-525-CR-C RM-525-PN-C RM-525-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-525-CR-TS RM-525-PN-TS RM-525-SN-TS N/A	
	ARCH TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 30"	24½" × 30"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-530-BR-T RM-530-CR-T RM-530-PN-T RM-530-SN-T RM-530-OB-T		N/A RM-530-CR-TS RM-530-PN-TS RM-530-SN-TS N/A	
ΙEΝ	ARCH TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 35"	24½" × 35"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-520-BR-T RM-520-CR-T RM-520-PN-T RM-520-SN-T RM-520-OB-T	N/A RM-520-CR-C RM-520-PN-C RM-520-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-520-CR-TS RM-520-PN-TS RM-520-SN-TS N/A	
	ARCH TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 35"	28½" × 35"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-535-BR-T RM-535-CR-T RM-535-PN-T RM-535-SN-T RM-535-OB-T	N/A RM-535-CR-C RM-535-PN-C RM-535-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-535-CR-TS RM-535-PN-TS RM-535-SN-TS N/A	
EV	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	16" × 22"	20½" × 22"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-612-BR-T RM-612-CR-T RM-612-PN-T RM-612-SN-T RM-612-OB-T	N/A RM-612-CR-C RM-612-PN-C RM-612-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-612-CR-TS RM-612-PN-TS RM-612-SN-TS N/A	

Available in the

following shapes, sizes & finishes:







	10tt0 W 11 19 31 14 p 0 3, 312 0 3						
	Style	Mirror Size	Overall Dimensions w/Brackets	Finish	(T) Traditional Product Code	(C) Contemporary Product Code	(TS) Transitional Product Code
	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	16" × 26"	20½" × 26"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-616-BR-T RM-616-CR-T RM-616-PN-T RM-616-SN-T RM-616-OB-T	N/A RM-616-CR-C RM-616-PN-C RM-616-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-616-CR-TS RM-616-PN-TS RM-616-SN-TS N/A
	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 26"	24½" × 26"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-620-BR-T RM-620-CR-T RM-620-PN-T RM-620-SN-T RM-620-OB-T	RM-620-PN-C	N/A RM-620-CR-TS RM-620-PN-TS RM-620-SN-TS N/A
NEW	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 30"	24½" × 30"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-630-BR-T RM-630-CR-T RM-630-PN-T RM-630-SN-T RM-630-OB-T	RM-630-PN-C	N/A RM-630-CR-TS RM-630-PN-TS RM-630-SN-TS N/A
	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 30"	28½" × 30"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-624-BR-T RM-624-CR-T RM-624-PN-T RM-624-SN-T RM-624-OB-T	RM-624-PN-C	N/A RM-624-CR-TS RM-624-PN-TS RM-624-SN-TS N/A
	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 36"	28½" × 36"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-636-BR-T RM-636-CR-T RM-636-PN-T RM-636-SN-T RM-636-OB-T		N/A RM-636-CR-TS RM-636-PN-TS RM-636-SN-TS N/A
NEW	RECTANGLE Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	30" × 36"	34½" × 36"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-640-BR-T RM-640-CR-T RM-640-PN-T* RM-640-SN-T RM-640-OB-T	RM-640-PN-C	N/A RM-640-CR-TS RM-640-PN-TS RM-640-SN-TS N/A
	SCALLOP TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	16" × 25"	20½" × 25"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-725-BR-T RM-725-CR-T RM-725-PN-T RM-725-SN-T RM-725-OB-T	N/A RM-725-CR-C RM-725-PN-C RM-725-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-725-CR-TS RM-725-PN-TS RM-725-SN-TS N/A
	SCALLOP TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 30"	24½" × 30"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-730-BR-T RM-730-CR-T RM-730-PN-T RM-730-SN-T RM-730-OB-T	N/A RM-730-CR-C RM-730-PN-C RM-730-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-730-CR-TS RM-730-PN-TS RM-730-SN-TS N/A
NEW	SCALLOP TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 35"	24½" × 35"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-720-BR-T RM-720-CR-T RM-720-PN-T RM-720-SN-T RM-720-OB-T	RM-720-PN-C	N/A RM-720-CR-TS RM-720-PN-TS RM-720-SN-TS N/A

Available in the







	following s	shape	s, sizes	& finishes:			
	Style	Mirror Size	Overall Dimensions w/Brackets	Finish	(T) Traditional Product Code	(C) Contemporary Product Code	(TS) Transitional Product Code
	SCALLOP TOP Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 35"	28½" × 35"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-735-BR-T RM-735-CR-T RM-735-PN-T RM-735-SN-T RM-735-OB-T	N/A RM-735-CR-C RM-735-PN-C RM-735-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-735-CR-TS RM-735-PN-TS RM-735-SN-TS N/A
	DOUBLE ARCH Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	16" × 26"	20½" × 26"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-926-BR-T RM-926-CR-T RM-926-PN-T RM-926-SN-T RM-926-OB-T	N/A RM-926-CR-C RM-926-PN-C RM-926-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-926-CR-TS RM-926-PN-TS RM-926-SN-TS N/A
	DOUBLE ARCH Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 32"	24½" × 32"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-932-BR-T RM-932-CR-T RM-932-PN-T RM-932-SN-T RM-932-OB-T	N/A RM-932-CR-C RM-932-PN-C RM-932-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-932-CR-TS RM-932-PN-TS RM-932-SN-TS N/A
	DOUBLE ARCH Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	20" × 38"	24½" × 38"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-920-BR-T RM-920-CR-T RM-920-PN-T RM-920-SN-T RM-920-OB-T	N/A RM-920-CR-C RM-920-PN-C* RM-920-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-920-CR-TS RM-920-PN-TS RM-920-SN-TS N/A
	DOUBLE ARCH Frameless 1" Bevel Wall Mirror w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	24" × 38"	28½" × 38"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-938-BR-T RM-938-CR-T RM-938-PN-T RM-938-SN-T RM-938-OB-T	N/A RM-938-CR-C RM-938-PN-C RM-938-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-938-CR-TS RM-938-PN-TS RM-938-SN-TS N/A
	GLASS SHELF 24" - 3%" Thick Tempered Glass w/Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets	_	24" × 5"	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RS-100-BR-T RS-100-CR-T RS-100-PN-T RS-100-SN-T RS-100-OB-T	N/A RS-100-CR-C RS-100-PN-C RS-100-SN-C N/A	N/A RS-100-CR-TS RS-100-PN-TS RS-100-SN-TS N/A
	PAIR OF MOUNTING BRACKETS Brackets Only Note: Brackets can support up to 1/4" thick mirror.	-	-	Polished Brass Polished Chrome Polished Nickel Satin Nickel Oil Rubbed Bronze	RM-BR-T RM-CR-T RM-PN-T RM-SN-T RM-OB-T	N/A RM-CR-C RM-PN-C RM-SN-C N/A	N/A RM-CR-TS RM-PN-TS RM-SN-TS N/A

Radiance Frameless POLISHED Edge Mirrors with 3 Tilt Bracket Style Options. Frameless Polished Edge Wall Mirror with Decorative Tilt Mounting Brackets

TRADITIONAL BRACKETS (T)



Traditional (T)



CONTEMPORARY BRACKETS (C)



Contemporary (C)



TRANSITIONAL BRACKETS (TS)







Decorative Mirrors

Polished Edge Tilt

Radiance Framless